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Schitzin

Busch, Gerda
Markowa, Jewgenija
Schlembach, Maria
Sulzinger, Elisabeth
Voll, Renate

Ausweisnr.

80601044
80713493
80603563
80714285
80602100

1. Ergebnis

2. Ergebnis

3. Ergebnis

Bezirkdsdamen-Match 2025

- auch nach dem Komma wird gepunktet-
Disziplin: Luftpistole Auflage (30 Schuss)

4, Ergebnis

651,4

5. Ergebnis

6. Ergebnis

7. Ergebnis

8. Ergebnis

718,6
724,1
719,6
699,3

9. Ergebnis
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733,6
712,3

10. Ergebnis

11. Ergebnis

12. Ergebnis
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712,5

13. Ergebnis
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727,4

14. Ergebnis

746,6

15. Ergebnis
0),&

3401,3
3694,2
3748,2
731,0 3699,9
35724



